
2021-2022 School Year Budget Action Calendar
In preparation for the 2022-2023 budget and for the

VOTE/ELECTION - Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Finance Committee Meeting at 6:00pm; Regular Board Meeting at 7:00pm. Thursday, Feb. 10, 2022

Tax Cap Form to SED. March 1, 2022

Finance Committee Meeting at 6:00pm; Regular Board Meeting at 7:00pm Thursday, March 3, 2022

Finance Committee Meeting at 6:00pm; Regular Board Meeting at 7:00pm.
Board approval of annual notice with propositions. Approve poll workers.
BOE nominating petitions available.

Thursday, March 17,
2022

Annual Notice publication Legal notices: four times during the 7 weeks (49
days) preceding date of election with the first notice not later than 45 days
before the election.

4/1/2022, 4/18/2022,
4/25/2022, 5/2/2022

Finance Committee Meeting at 6:00pm; Regular Board Meeting at 7:00pm. Thursday, March 31,
2022

Regular Board Meeting 7:00pm; BOE approval of budget; BOE approval of
property tax report.

Wednesday, April 13.
2022

Completed budget brochure to BOCES for printing Monday, April 18, 2022

Copies of Budget available to the public. Monday, April 18, 2022

Board of Education nominating petitions due (30 days before election); last
day for submission of propositions to be placed on the ballot.

Monday, April 18, 2022

Drawing for position on ballot at 10:00am; absentee applications/ballots
available.

Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Last date for property tax report card to SED (day after BOE approval); and
submitted to newspaper of general circulation.

Monday, April 25, 2022

Budget brochure mailed to the public. Friday, April 29, 2022

Regular Board Meeting and Budget Hearing, 7:00pm
(public budget available 7-14 days before vote)

Thursday, May 5, 2022

Annual Budget Vote and BOE Election; Auditorium Lobby 12pm - 8:00pm Tuesday, May 17, 2022


